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Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 13, 2025

04 - Thompson Okanagan
232 - Commercial Southern Interior

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Jur

222
222
512
222
222
222
222
713
723
723
723
556
214
714

Roll Number

01211.115
01211.115
00006.000
00120.000
00120.000
00121.000
00121.000
07905.256
27504.155
27504.155
27504.155
00985.308
066750

00905.000

Category Amendment
Number
Comm P17ICI
Comm P17ICI
Comm L23ICI
Comm P17ICI
Comm P17ICI
Comm P17ICI
Comm P17ICI
MFam P17ICI
Comm P19ICI
Comm P19ICI
Comm P19ICI
Ind P17IClI
Comm P19ICI
MFam L17ICI

Appellant
Type
THIRD PARTY

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

1101 MAIN ST PENTICTON

1101 MAIN ST PENTICTON

141 SHUSWAP AVE CHASE

692 MARTIN ST PENTICTON

692 MARTIN ST PENTICTON

99 ECKHARDT AVE W PENTICTON
99 ECKHARDT AVE W PENTICTON
4955 BEREZAN WAY BIG WHITE

5000 JACKPINE LAKE FORESTRY RD WEST KELOWNA
5000 JACKPINE LAKE FORESTRY RD WEST KELOWNA
5000 JACKPINE LAKE FORESTRY RD WEST KELOWNA

10801 115TH ST OSOYOOS
2964 CONLIN CRT KELOWNA
718 MAIN ST OKANAGAN FALLS

Panel : 232 - Commercial Southern Interior
Run Date : 12-03-2025 02:49 PM
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